
Show #113: 2017 NRBC Classic And Show 1

122. NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 366 Diamond Dappled Sandra M. Martin 146.00 Michael L Martin$849.13 10.00

2 287 Gotta Twist It Up Sandra Bentien 145.50 Sandra Bentien$577.41 9.00

3 373 A Great Red Bingo Randy Golden 145.00 Randy Golden$407.58 8.00

4T 248 Fille Code Heather Weisz 144.50 Heather Weisz$297.19 6.50

4T 641 Chickoree Tom Veronica Deans 144.50 Veronica Deans$297.19 6.50

6 184 Iboom Shannon Rafacz 143.00 Shannon Rafacz$237.76 5.00

7T 117 Annies Custom Pistol Kay Gould 142.50 Kay Gould$169.83 3.00

7T 438 Little Man Spook Polly Hilliard 142.50 Polly Hilliard$169.83 3.00

7T 139 Dunitwithashineyface Amy Stoney 142.50 Connie Stoney$169.83 3.00

10T 600 Blue Chocolate Kid Mary Anne Van Degna 141.50 Bar Double C Ranch$110.39 0.50

10T 119 KR Skirt In The Dirt Jeff Kirkbride 141.50 Jeff Kirkbride$110.39 0.50

12 331 Lena Jac Gotta Gun Jamie Solberg 138.00 Jamie Solberg0.00

13 281 Chic Whiza Dream Nichole A. Ingram 137.50 Nichole A. Ingram0.00

14T 516 Einsteins Be Jeweled Michael Bulliard 135.50 Michael Bulliard0.00

14T 500 Doctor Dually Pep Nancy G. Stillwell 135.50 Nancy G Stillwell0.00

16 473 Highlanders Scandal Sally Berg 133.00 Barn 66 LLC0.00

17 360 Shootin Forthe Stars Teresa Goforth 131.50 Teresa Goforth0.00

18 410 Specialnightatthebar Gentry Clark 130.00 Kristi G. Clark0.00

19 332 Topsys Tum Lety Buckley DDS 126.50 Lety Dr. Buckley0.00

20T 340 Chickodoodle Stephanie Stewart 0.00 Stephanie Stewart0.00

20T 615 Wrangle Up Hollywood Rita Harris 0.00 Rita Harris0.00

20T 376 Whiz N Cat Catherine Crandon 0.00 Catherine Crandon0.00



Show #113: 2017 NRBC Classic And Show 1

123. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 36

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 366 Diamond Dappled Sandra M. Martin 146.00 Michael L Martin$649.00 10.00

2T 373 A Great Red Bingo Randy Golden 145.00 Randy Golden$428.34 8.50

2T 355 Wimpy Kaweah Julia Beth Henderson 145.00 Julia Beth Henderson$428.34 8.50

4 248 Fille Code Heather Weisz 144.50 Heather Weisz$259.60 7.00

5 438 Little Man Spook Polly Hilliard 142.50 Polly Hilliard$233.64 6.00

6T 600 Blue Chocolate Kid Mary Anne Van Degna 141.50 Bar Double C Ranch$181.72 4.50

6T 119 KR Skirt In The Dirt Jeff Kirkbride 141.50 Jeff Kirkbride$181.72 4.50

8T 622 Wimpys Flashy Jac Isabella Jacuzzi 141.00 Isabella Jacuzzi$116.82 2.50

8T 602 Guns Out Tonite Mark A. Blake 141.00 Mark A. Blake$116.82 2.50

10 351 Magnums Shining Rey Linda Yoxall 140.50 Linda Yoxall1.00

11 647 Little Step Prince Janice Lehman 139.50 Janice Lehman0.00

12T 356 Dun It In A Blizzard Julie McFarlane 139.00 Julie McFarlane0.00

12T 620 That Kind Of Nite Hannah Lovrien 139.00 Hannah Lovrien0.00

12T 490 Chic From Shinola Peggy Lovejoy 139.00 Peggy Lovejoy0.00

15T 115 Gunners Genes Ann Admonius 138.00 Ann Admonius0.00

15T 331 Lena Jac Gotta Gun Jamie Solberg 138.00 Jamie Solberg0.00

17 281 Chic Whiza Dream Nichole A. Ingram 137.50 Nichole A. Ingram0.00

18 690 Struck By Spook Jerry Davis 137.00 Equus Performance Horses0.00

19T 486 Topsail Code Rosse VanderSande 135.50 Rosse VanderSande0.00

19T 516 Einsteins Be Jeweled Michael Bulliard 135.50 Michael Bulliard0.00

19T 500 Doctor Dually Pep Nancy G. Stillwell 135.50 Nancy G Stillwell0.00

22 231 Mega Juicy Lisa Anderson 135.00 Lisa Anderson0.00

23 473 Highlanders Scandal Sally Berg 133.00 Barn 66 LLC0.00

24 360 Shootin Forthe Stars Teresa Goforth 131.50 Teresa Goforth0.00

25T 410 Specialnightatthebar Gentry Clark 130.00 Kristi G. Clark0.00

25T 608 SLJ Ruf Juice Bernardino Cervantes 130.00 Bernardino Cervantes0.00

27 332 Topsys Tum Lety Buckley DDS 126.50 Lety Dr. Buckley0.00

28T 307 Spooks In Starlight Christie Batson 0.00 Christie Batson0.00

28T 394 Lil Miss Smarty Connie LeBlanc 0.00 Connie LeBlanc0.00

28T 340 Chickodoodle Stephanie Stewart 0.00 Stephanie Stewart0.00

28T 615 Wrangle Up Hollywood Rita Harris 0.00 Rita Harris0.00

28T 636 Twilight Rooster Shelby Cadwallader 0.00 Alli Paige Cadwallader0.00

28T 634 Smart Merada Rey Karon Murff 0.00 Karon Murff0.00

28T 623 Wimpys Superman Isabella Jacuzzi 0.00 Kenneth Crisp0.00

28T 395 Remins Bendigo Diana Hurst 0.00 Diana Hurst0.00

28T 362 Hangten Dreamin Kathy H Barker 0.00 Larry & Kathy H Barker0.00


